

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19441-19442/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/05/2006 in RFA No. 2559/1990 &  
RFA No. 2617/1990 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SADHU SINGH

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19446-19447 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 19454-19455 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 19470 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 20002-20003 of 2007

Date: 14/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.  
Mr. Shalendra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As a last chance, petitioner has to comply with the earlier order  
before 5th February, 2009.

List the matter on 5th February, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

\*MG.